
PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY (PPRA)
CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA _ I

To be filled and uoloaded on PPRA Website in respecl ol all Public Contracls ofWorks Services and Goods

worlh Fifly Million or more

NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION/DEPTT WAPDA Power Station Warsa
FEDERAL/PROVINCIAL GOVT

Manufacturing, dismantling, allied civil
works, installation, testing and
commissioning of 04 Nos. penslocks of
Kurram Garhi Power Slalion.

4

5
TENDER NU[/lBER
BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF THE CONTRACT

6 TENDER VALUE

tTR 298
Manufac'turing, dismanlling, allied civil
works, installation, testing and
commissioning of 04 Nos. penstocks
Kurram Garhi Power Station 1
PKR 69 750 Million

N,A
180 days

Yes

i

Yes

I s enclose a co
WHICH i,lETHOD OF PROCURE[IENT WAS USED:

A) SINGLE STAGE - ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

b) SINGLE STAGE TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

C) TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

d) TWO STAGE TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OTHER METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS ADOPTED WTH

BRIEF REASONS (i e EMERGENCY, DIRECT CONTRACTING, NEGOTIATED

WHETHER BID EVALUATION CR]TERIA WAS
INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS

TENDERING ETC.)

WHO IS THE APPROVAL AUTHORITY

(,)

(,i)

25.03.2022 al 11:30 Hrs

FCS

No

03 Nos

Yes

l\,4ember (Power)

Yes, on 02.03 2022 PPRA
Ref No. TS474248E
Yes, 01 Daily English
National Newspaper & 01
Daily Urdu Ne\,l/spaper
Lahore/lslamabad/Karachi
on 03.03.2022.

(

( 14-

1

2 FEDERAL GOVT
3 TITLE OF CONTRACT

7 ENGINEERS ESTIMATE (for civil works only)
8

9

10

ESTI]\4ATED COIT,lPLETION PERIOD
WHETHER THE PROCUREIMENT WAS
INCLUDED IN ANNUAL PROCUREI\,IENT PLAN?

ADVERTISE/MENT

(i) PPRA Website

(ii) Nervs Papers

11

12

13

14

15

TENDER OP'ENED ON (Date and Time)

EXTENSION lN DUE DATE (if any)

NUMBER OF TENDER DOCUI/IENTS SOLD
(Attach list of Buyers)
WHETHER QUALIFICATION CRITERIA WAS
INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS
(lfYes enclose a coov)

NATURE OF PURCHASE

16

17

c,
\r"3 1e

WAPDA Lahore

I (Tick one)

I "do- 0



PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY (PPRA)
CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - II

To be filled and uDloaded on PPRA Website n res cl of all Public Contracts ofWorks Services and Goods

1 NUMBER OF BIDDERS PRESENT AT THE TII\,IE
OF OPENING OF BIDS
NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL
BIDDER:

RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN
EVALUATION REPORT

M/s. Hyd.o Tech Pak {Pvt.) Ltd.
H # 301. Streel No. 3 Shami Road
Peshawar Cantt.
M/s Mian Hydro Conslruction
Enginoors
Shera Kot Bund Road Near Babu
Chowk MoloMay Lahore

02 Nos

JV Partneas

1s'

Yes

2

(i.e 1n,2^d.3'd BID
NEED ANALYSIS (Why lhe prccurement was
nece85ary)

DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING
chaco of

CONTRACT AWARD PRICE

The procurement of Penstocks
was necessary for Kurram
Garhi Power Station No. 1 & as
corrosion / erosion, cracks
have been developed from
which water leaks at different

oints
NA

YesWHETHER NAME OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR
PRICES WERE READ OUT AT THE TIME OF
OPENING OF BIDS

t
t
L
I

I

t
!

;

t.
l.

(Allach copy of the bid evaluation reporl)
10 ANY COMPLAINTS RECEIVED

lf yes resull lhereo0
No

11

(lf yes given details)
12 DEVIATION FROi' OUALIFICATION CRIIERIA

(lf yes give details)
SPECIAL CONDITONS, lf Any
Give Briel Descr ion

ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN
IN THE TENDER NOTICEi DOCUMENTS

No

No

No

3

N CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE IN RESPONSE
Tll\4E, WHAT WERE THE REASONS (Briefly
describe

6

7

8

wodh Fiflv Million or more

4

2a 06 2022

PKR 69 750 [4illion

I ctveru to ILL grooeRs

T 13


